State Tax Commission Annual Report - 2005
Recapitulation

Residential

Agricultural

Commercial

Forest Croplands

Total Assessed Valuation - Rural Land
Residential

Agricultural

Commercial

Forest Croplands

Total Assessed Valuation - Incorporated Town Lots
Total Assessed Valuation - Real Property

Horses, Mares, Geldings, Asses, Jennets and Mules
Cattle

Hogs

Sheep and Goats

Poultry

All Other Livestock

Subtotal - Livestock

Farm Machinery

Vehicles including Recreational Vehicles
Grain and Other Agricultural Crops
Manufactured Homes Used as Dwelling Units

Historic Motor Vehicles / Historic Aircraft / Aircraft Built from Kits

Pollution Control Tools and Equipment

All Other Tangible Personal Property on the Assessor's Book
Total Assessed Valuation - Tangible Personal Property

Total Assessed Valuation - Locally Assessed Property

14,067,144,438
1,507,351,586
2,871,174,476
291,837
18,445,962,337
28,709,327,493
64,147,937
14,405,976,334
111
43,179,451,875
61,625,414,212

6,653,656
153,763,328
20,347,496
670,242
8,782,863
730,087
190,947,672

227,194,076
10,209,140,873
1,295,443
151,526,465
4,290,075
168,455,150
6,270,593,282
17,223,443,036

78,848,857,248

Centrally Assessed Property

Electric Power Utilities

Product Pipeline Companies

Natural Gas Pipeline Companies

Railroad Companies

Telecommunication Companies

Telephone Companies

Commercial Aircraft

Airline Companies

Private Car Companies

Total Assessed Valuation - Public Utilities

Commercial Real

1,457,653,597
88,693,560
81,930,670
306,179,302
543,783,934
53,089,342

0

0

0
2,531,330,405

Grand Total Taxable Wealth of the State of Missouri

Personal

163,295,888
4,121,726
1,600,112

134,952,876

493,040,615

31,164,684
32,716,226
102,604,575
54,893,675
1,018,390,377

1,620,949,485
92,815,286
83,530,782
441,132,178
1,036,824,549
84,254,026
32,716,226
102,604,575
54,893,675
3,549,720,782

82,398,578,030



