Recapitulation

Total Assessed Valuation - Locally Assessed Property	78,848,857,248
Total Assessed Valuation - Tangible Personal Property	17,223,443,036
All Other Tangible Personal Property on the Assessor's Book	6,270,593,282
Pollution Control Tools and Equipment	168,455,150
Historic Motor Vehicles / Historic Aircraft / Aircraft Built from Kits	4,290,075
Manufactured Homes Used as Dwelling Units	151,526,465
Grain and Other Agricultural Crops	1,295,443
Vehicles including Recreational Vehicles	10,209,140,873
Farm Machinery	227,194,076
Subtotal - Livestock	190,947,672
All Other Livestock	730,087
Poultry	8,782,863
Sheep and Goats	670,242
Hogs	20,347,496
Cattle	153,763,328
Horses, Mares, Geldings, Asses, Jennets and Mules	6,653,656
Total Assessed Valuation - Real Property	61,625,414,212
Total Assessed Valuation - Incorporated Town Lots	43,179,451,875
Forest Croplands	111
Commercial	14,405,976,334
Agricultural	28,709,327,493 64,147,937
Residential	18,445,962,337 28,709,327,493
Forest Croplands Total Assessed Valuation - Rural Land	291,837
Commercial	2,871,174,476
Agricultural	1,507,351,586
Residential	14,067,144,438

Centrally Assessed Property	Commercial Real	Personal	
Electric Power Utilities	1,457,653,597	163,295,888	1,620,949,485
Product Pipeline Companies	88,693,560	4,121,726	92,815,286
Natural Gas Pipeline Companies	81,930,670	1,600,112	83,530,782
Railroad Companies	306,179,302	134,952,876	441,132,178
Telecommunication Companies	543,783,934	493,040,615	1,036,824,549
Telephone Companies	53,089,342	31,164,684	84,254,026
Commercial Aircraft	0	32,716,226	32,716,226
Airline Companies	0	102,604,575	102,604,575
Private Car Companies	0	54,893,675	54,893,675
Total Assessed Valuation - Public Utilities	2,531,330,405	1,018,390,377	3,549,720,782

Grand Total Taxable Wealth of the State of Missouri 82,398,578,030